
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY FIBER OPTIC CABLE

N-TRON's high quality Multimode fi ber optic cable is ideal for industrial network installations.

Features:

 • Multimode fi ber • Insertion Loss:  0.4dB max 
 • -20 to 70 degrees Celsius Operating temperature • Back Refl ection:  -25dB
 • ST, SC, and LC connectors available • Assembled using durable ceramic ferrules
 • Rating:  OFNR UL 1666 E231397

REV 100223

 Ordering Information
06AR6-X - Multimode, 6 Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 1310nm Armored, ST-ST Connectors
2ZR6AA-X - Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 1310nm, ST-ST Connectors
2ZR6AB-X - Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 1310nm, ST-SC Connectors
2ZR6AC-X - Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 850nm ST-LC
2ZR6BB-X - Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 1310nm, SC-SC Connectors
2ZR6CC-X - Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable, 62.5/125, 850nm LC-LC

Where X= length (in feet) of cable
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